
 

2025-26 CTE Mendon Transportation Schedule   
Mendon CTE Bus #6 (Centreville, GOCC)  
Dropoff  

Leave Mendon  7:50 AM 

Drop Centreville  8:05 AM 

Drop GOCC 8:15 AM 

 
 
Pickup  

Leave Centreville  10:10 AM 

Leave GOCC  10:20 AM 

Arrive Mendon  10:40 AM 

 
 
Van (Constantine)  
Dropoff  

Leave Mendon  7:50 AM 

Drop Constantine  8:20 AM 

Drop CT Site* 8:25 AM 

 
 
Mendon CTE Bus #8 (TRHS) - Monday & Tuesday only starting 
9/2  
Dropoff  

Leave Mendon  7:50 AM 

Drop Park ES**  8:10 AM 

Drop TRHS  8:25 AM 

 
 

 



 

Pickup 

Leave Constantine  9:40 AM 

Leave CT Site* 9:45 AM 

Leave Park ES** 10:05 AM 

Leave TRHS  10:20 AM 

Arrive Mendon  10:40 AM 

 
 
Mendon CTE Bus #8(TRHS) - Wednesday through Friday only starting 
9/2  
Dropoff  

Leave Mendon  7:50 AM 

Drop TRHS  8:10 AM 

 
 
Pickup  

Leave Constantine  10:00 AM 

Leave CT Site*  10:05 AM 

Leave TRHS  10:20 AM 

Arrive Mendon  10:40 AM 

 
 
* CT Site as scheduled by teacher 
** Mon-Tues only @ Park starts 9/2 

1/2 days-dismiss students 10 minutes earlier than normal 

 


	2025-26 CTE Mendon Transportation Schedule
	Mendon CTE Bus #6 (Centreville, GOCC)
	Dropoff
	Pickup

	Van (Constantine)
	Dropoff

	Mendon CTE Bus #8 (TRHS) - Monday & Tuesday only starting 9/2
	Dropoff
	Pickup

	Mendon CTE Bus #8(TRHS) - Wednesday through Friday only starting 9/2
	Dropoff
	Pickup



